
KERN HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE MASTER 2018-2019

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Route 023
MILLER ST & GRACE ST(S/E CORNER)07:35 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH07:55 AM

Route 042
N KERN ST & CRAWFORD ST (N/E CORNER)07:32 AM
NELSON ST & COLUMBUS ST (@ VACANT LOT)07:35 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH07:55 AM

Route 073
ROUND MOUNTAIN RD & RIVER ACRES DR07:04 AM
ROUND MOUNTAIN RD & VISTA DEL RIO CT07:06 AM
ROUND MTN RD & CHOCTAW VALLEY RD07:11 AM
13148 ROUND MOUNTAIN ROAD07:12 AM
ROUND MOUNTAIN RD & AMAYA CT07:13 AM
11900 ROUND MOUNTAIN ROAD07:15 AM
10030 ROUND MOUNTAIN ROAD07:16 AM
HEIGHT ST & RIVER BLVD (S/E CORNER)07:32 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH08:00 AM

Route 075
RANCHERIA ROAD (1/2 MILE NORTH OF HWY 178)07:20 AM
MIRAMONTE DR & SIGNORELLI ST07:25 AM
ALFRED HARRELL HWY & TUSCANY VILLAS DR07:30 AM
ALFRED HARRELL HWY & TUSCANY HILLS DR (S/E CORNER)07:31 AM
LAKE MING RD & CATTLE KING DR (N/W CORNER)07:34 AM
VISTA MONTANA DR @ MAILBOXES07:37 AM
BOUNDARY WY & BARBEAU PEAK DR (ACROSS FROM MAILBOXES)07:48 AM
VINELAND RD & PROMETHEUS DR07:50 AM
PANORAMA DR & ARPINO LN07:52 AM
PANORAMA DR & CITY HILLS DR (S/W CORNER)07:53 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH08:01 AM

Route 077
KING ST & GRACE ST (@ PARK)07:30 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH07:55 AM

Route 079 (1ST RUN)
INYO ST & LINCOLN ST (S/E CORNER)--RT 79 AM/RT 96 PM07:25 AM
N BAKER ST & KNOTTS ST (RT 79 AM / RT 96 PM)07:30 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH07:40 AM

Route 079 (2ND RUN)
HEIGHT ST & HALEY ST07:50 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH08:00 AM

03/01/2019 Page      1



HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Route 082
PACIFIC ST & STOCKTON ST (S/E CORNER)07:35 AM
ALTA ST & COLUMBUS ST @ ALLEY07:40 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH08:05 AM

Route 092
N TULARE ST & IRENE ST (N/W CORNER)07:40 AM
COLLEGE AVE & SINGING HILLS DR (N/W CORNER)07:50 AM
SCHOOL:  HIGHLAND HIGH08:00 AM

03/01/2019 Page      2


